Modular redundant power supplies
DPS-Series
The DPS-Series of redundant power supplies (RPS) provide protection from damaging surges,
spikes and inadvertent failure of the internal power-supply of an Ethernet switch, which can
result in the shutdown of that switch, the devices attached to its ports, or an entire network.
The DPS-200, DPS-300, DPS-500/500DC, DPS-600, and DPS-700 redundant power supplies
(RPS) perfectly compliment D-Link’s Ethernet and Gigabit switches supporting full output
power for the switch and maximizing the power availability of the switching device.

©2014 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
DPS-Series Modular redundant power supplies
Order Information
Part Number Description
DPS-200 60-watt RPS with a 1-meter DC power cable
DPS-300 90-watt RPS with a 1-meter DC power cable
DPS-500 140-watt RPS with a 1-meter DC power cable
DPS-500DC 140-watt RPS with a 1-meter DC power cable
DPS-600 500-watt RPS with a 1-meter DC power cable
DPS-700 589-watt RPS with a 1-meter DC power cable
DPS-800 2-slot chassis for DPS-200/300/500/500DC
DPS-900 8-slot chassis for DPS-200/300/500
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
DPS-CB400 4-meter Extension DC power cable for DPS-200/300/500/500DC
DPS-CB150-2PS 150CM RPS cable for connecting DGS-3000 and DPS-200
 Updated 2014/01/22